
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

Wellbeing Service Schedule 

Be Active 

Connect 

Take Notice 

Give 

Keep Learning 

Grow your World 

SUF = Service User Forum* 

 

Social Skills run every Saturday 

10am - 12pm via Zoom 

Date  

4/6/2022 

 

 

 

11/6/2022 

 

 

 

18/6/2022 

 

 

25/6/2022 

 

 

 

Skill  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Social Skills    

Games Morning 

(Queens Jubilee)

    

 

Body language  

   

   

 

Tea and Coffee Morning 

   

   

   

  

Getting to know each 

other!  

Running Session 

Leanne  

 

 

Thalia   

 

 

Leanne  

 

  

 

 

Thalia   

 


